
Saturday. August 122.28 Vaudeville Matinee
3. 0 Runnin commentary onsenior Rugby match (relayfrom Carisbrook)
5. 0 Children’s. session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and list of names
of men speaking in the Radio
Magazine at 9.0 a.m, on Sun-
day)
7..0 Local news service
7.16 Topical Talks from BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Arthur’ Fiedler and _ Boston
Promenade Orchestra,
"Aida" Grand March (Verdi)
7.35 Charles Kullman (tenor),"By the Dark Lagoon" (Leigh),
"I. Know a Song of Love"
(Drdla) '

7.414. Alfredo Gampoli and Orch-
estra,
"Tango Habanera"’ (Payan, arr.
Hartley)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Hillingdon Orchestra,
"Anglia" (Charrosin)
8. 6 From the Studio: Marion
Gubb (soprano),
"Love is Meant to Make Us
Glad’ (German),, "Boat Song"
(Ware), "The Valley of Laugb-ter" (Sanderson)
8.16 Paul Whiteman’s Orches-
tra,"Suite of Serenades" (Herbert)
8.23 From the Studio: Lioyd
Spears (baritone),"Roll Up. Sailormen" . (Ansell),"Priend O’ Mine" (Sanderson),"Invictus" (Huhn)
8.32 Plaza Theatre Orchestra,
"The Three Bears’? (Coates)
8.40 From the Studio: Elsie
Naylor (contralto),"Maureen" (Roberton), ‘"Lul-
laby"’ (Keel), ‘Johneen"
(O'Neill)
8.49 Victor Young and his Con-
cert Orchestra,
"Panamericana" (Herbert), "To
the Land of My Own Romance"
(Smith), ‘*Punchinello" (Her-
bert)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Chamber Music Society of
Lower Basin Street (U.S.A.
programme).
10. 0 Sports summary
10.140 Dance music
11,.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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6. Op.m. Variety*
6. Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
"Adventure"

8. 0 Variety |8.30 ‘The Sentimental Bloke"
9. Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close down

~
eeeo sm

[ayZ |IN 2 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45. 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
411. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
11.30 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Recordings
3. 0 Rebroadcast of Otago v.
Southland Rugby Match played
at Carisbrook Grounds, Dunedin5..0 Saturday Special
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 bist of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
Musical Programme

6.50 To-day’s Sports Results7. 0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical Talks from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Chamber Music: Quartet in
B Flat Major (Schubert), Op.
168, Busch Quartet
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)

;

9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening session
(John Henry)
1.15 London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3.0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Billie Burke)
4. 0 Relay of League Footbal!from Carlaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. O Musical Programme
5.30 Reserved
end Sports Results (Bill Mere~{

6. 0
) the Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
e+ London NewsMusical Competitions
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Talking Drums
Artists@
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8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
9. 0 Dr, Mac9.15 Melody Mosaic
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk

:

8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport
§. O Bachelor Girls’ session
10. O Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15&1.15 p.m London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Clifton Fadiman)
5. O Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! :

6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George Ed-
be7.15 ambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.46 Talking Drums
8. & Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Melody Mosaic10.15 Voices of Yesterday: Wil-liam Booth
0 Popular Melodies, Old and
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd
1.30 The Vegetable Garden1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
2.15 Syncopation
2.30 Masters of Melody
3. Q Local Limelight3.30 Hollywood Spotlight4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Gracie Fields) .4.50 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s session withGrace and Jacko
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain! ,

6.15 London News
6.30- Story Behind the Song
6.45 Out of the Box
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Noel
Coward
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Bachelor’s Children (last
broadcast)
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-homeiy The Essex Magazine of their
10.15 The Old Corral
10.45 Sparky and Dud
11. 0 London News

AZB tans see
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Phil. Baker)
5: 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
cae The

Garden Club of their
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 The Sports Results
& Rambles in Rhythm
0 In His Steps: Circumstan-
tial Evidence (part 2)
45 Brains Trust Junior
5 Celebrity Artists
20 Bits of Life
45 Time Out ;
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The Convenient Marriage
Melody Mosaic
The Band Wagon
& 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
. O London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London Newe
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
ph .
The Lone Ranger

Again!
Gardening sessionBits of Life
Saturday Night SpecialThe Convenient Marriage
Music, Mirth and Melody
Close downOOO
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RH:Armstrong&Co- (MZ)Ltd
202ThorndonQuaysWellington:

sIt hurts zhen I
9)swalloz, Mummy

The beginning of something else?
Children can never escape all contact with infection, andit is wisest to be on the safe side.
Let them gargle regularly with Dettclin. It protects the
throat and mouth, where infection SO often begins.
Dettolin is 4 powerful germ-killer, containing the active
germicidal principle of Dettol' antiseptic. It is blended
specifically to suit the delicate tissues of the throat:
Children enjoy usingit; it.is SO pleasant and refreshing:If Dettolin does n0t bring quick relief-~consultyout doctor.

FROM DETTOLIN'YOUR
BRANDCHEMIST GARGLE AND MOUTHWASH

RECKITT & COLMAN (New Zealand) Ltd:, Bond Street, Dunedin:


